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80.442,80.443 2974

80.442 Walenstadt–Flums (Linie 442)

Ziegelbrücke
Walenstadt Æ

Sargans 900
Walenstadt Æ

Walenstadt, Bahnhof
Walenstadt, Post
Walenstadt, Zollacher
Tscherlach, Dorf
Berschis, Lindenplatz
Flums, Bahnhof
Flums, Oberstufenzentrum Æ
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Walenstadt Æ
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Walenstadt, Zollacher
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Flums, Oberstufenzentrum
Flums, Bahnhof
Berschis, Lindenplatz
Tscherlach, Dorf
Walenstadt, Zollacher
Walenstadt, Post
Walenstadt, Bahnhof Æ
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4016
3116
5516

Flums, Oberstufenzentrum
Flums, Bahnhof
Berschis, Lindenplatz
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Walenstadt, Post
Walenstadt, Bahnhof Æ
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2718
4018
3118
5518

Weitere Haltestellen:
Walenstadt: Tscherlach Steibünt, 
Stutz                                                       
Berschis:  Unterdorf;                              
Flums:  Lochriet

äAlle Kurse â  081 710 22 55 Bus Sarganserland 
Werdenberg AG
Betrieb:
ABW Fahrbetrieb Walenstadt
8880 Walenstadt
â  081 710 22 55
Fax 081 710 22 56
abw-fahrbetrieb@bluewin.ch

80.443 Walenstadt–Walenstadtberg (Linie 443)
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Walenstadt 900 Æ

Sargans 900
Walenstadt Æ

Walenstadt, Bahnhof
Walenstadt, Post
Walenstadtberg, Stauffacher
Walenstadtberg, alte Post Æ

Walenstadtberg, alte Post
Walenstadtberg, Reha-Klinik Æ
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3514
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3517
4017
4817
5117
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"+ U  ohne 1 Nov ", U  vom 10 Dez–10 Mai; W–]  vom 
11 Mai–19 Okt; W–\  vom 20 Okt–
13 Dez ohne 1 Nov




